Releases - March 25, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

253477
232708
248385
273797
269303
273914
275012
274281
273839
223403
250939
159165
188693
231095
262103

Hopper
Helm
Woods
Saxton
Glisson
Cecil
Davis
Rutherford
McDowell
Harris
Wilmoth
Maratty
Cummins
Houck
Lisembee

Corey
Brian
Keir

Deangelo

Adam
Michael
William
Bevelyn
James
Melvin
Megan
Gary
Jeremy
Melissa
Wilson

K
L
M

Alan

Austin
W

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Shelby County Jail

Russell County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Graves County Jail

Fulton County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Meade County Jail
Christian County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Ballard County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Christian County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



