DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
253477	Hopper	Corey		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
232708	Helm	Brian	K	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Russell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248385	Woods	Keir	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273797	Saxton	Deangelo	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Graves County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
269303	Glisson	Adam		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
273914	Cecil	Michael	Alan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
275012	Davis	William		Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274281	Rutherford	Bevelyn		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273839	McDowell	James	Austin	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
223403	Harris	Melvin	W	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250939	Wilmoth	Megan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
159165	Maratty	Gary		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
188693	Cummins	Jeremy	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
231095	Houck	Melissa		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262103	Lisembee	Wilson		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)